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Группа No 1    12:00    Дорожка blue
Судья: БЕНДИК Константин  RUS, КОВАЛЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИБРАГИМОВ Камиль МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.83 14 29 2
СУЛАЕВ Тамерлан МОС  2  1  3  V  3  2 0.16 -9 16 6
ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 30 1
КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ  2  V  2  V  3  V 0.50 0 22 4
ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ  0  0  1  1  3  3 0.00 -22 8 7
КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ  3  V  1  V  V  4 0.50 -1 23 5
MIAD Abedini IRI  3  V  4  3  V  V 0.50 1 25 3

Группа No 2    12:00    Дорожка yellow
Судья: PRYIEMKA Valery  BLR, КОРШУНОВ Андрей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОСТИН Артем МОС  2  V  2  4  0  1 0.16 -12 14 7
ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.83 14 28 1
СПИЦЫН Николай МОС  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.66 2 23 2
ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ  V  V  3  3  3  V 0.50 0 24 5
ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ  V  3  2  V  V  4 0.50 1 24 3
SHAKER Amirhossein IRI  V  1  3  V  1  2 0.33 -6 17 6
ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ  V  1  3  4  V  V 0.50 1 23 4

Группа No 3    12:00    Дорожка green
Судья: БЫКОВ Андрей  RUS, MCHEDLIDZE Zaza  GEO

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАЛУШКИН Павел МОС  4  V  1  1  4  V 0.33 -7 20 6
ПОЗДНЯКОВ Владислав МОС  V  V  2  V  V  0 0.66 -1 22 4
БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС  3  3  1  0  1  1 0.00 -21 9 7
КОСТЕНКО Анатолий НОВ  V  V  V  4  V  1 0.66 7 25 3
SHAHMIRISHOURMASTY A IRI  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.83 13 28 1
НАСОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  3  V  4  3  4 0.33 -1 24 5
ABUSHENKA Kiryl BLR  4  V  V  V  2  V 0.66 10 26 2

Группа No 4    12:00    Дорожка red
Судья: БЫКОВ Павел  RUS, ФИЦЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС  V  3  3  4  4  2 0.16 -5 21 6
ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ  1  V  1  0  0  1 0.16 -21 8 7
ZAHEDI Nima IRI  V  4  V  4  3  V 0.50 0 26 4
ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 12 29 1
ТЕРЕХОВ Артем САР  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.66 5 25 3
KISEL Siarhei BLR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 9 28 2
КОРОТНЕВ Станислав НОВ  V  V  4  3  2  4 0.33 0 23 5

Группа No 5    12:00    Дорожка 5
Судья: МОКРЕЦОВ Илья  RUS, ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СТЕПАНОВ Марк МОС  V  V  V  2  V 0.80 4 22 3
ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 8 23 2
ШКУРАТОВ Давид МОС  3  2  V  1  1 0.20 -11 12 5
СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ  4  1  3  3  2 0.00 -12 13 6
РЕШЕТНИКОВ Вениамин НОВ  V  3  V  V  V 0.80 10 23 1
HALAIDZENKA Artur BLR  3  4  V  V  2 0.40 1 19 4
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Группа No 6    12:00    Дорожка 6
Судья: ЖУКОВА Маргарита  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДАВЫДОВ Леонид МОС  4  4  3  0  0 0.00 -14 11 6
ШИРШОВ Василий МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 25 1
ЗАФЕСОВ Тимур МОС  V  3  0  0  1 0.20 -15 9 5
ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ Антон НИЖ  V  0  V  2  1 0.40 -5 13 4
МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ  V  2  V  V  3 0.60 8 20 3
АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ  V  3  V  V  V 0.80 13 23 2

Группа No 7    12:00    Дорожка 7
Судья: ФЕОКТИСТОВ Валериан  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОВАЛЕНКО Михаил МОС  4  V  V  0  1 0.40 -8 15 5
МАНИН Лев МОС  V  V  2  2  V 0.60 0 19 2
ЗЕМЯНКЕВИЧ Эдгар МОС  4  4  V  3  V 0.40 2 21 3
ДАДАЕВ Алексей НОВ  4  V  3  4  1 0.20 -5 17 6
ТРУШАКОВ Александр СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 25 1
KOVAL Stsiapan BLR  V  1  1  V  3 0.40 -2 15 4

Группа No 8    12:00    Дорожка 8
Судья: ГОФМАН Ефим  RUS, НАГИМОВ Раиль  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 25 1
ЗАТОКА Федор МОС  4  V  V  3  1 0.40 -3 18 4
ХОЗЯИНОВ Владимир ОМС  2  2  4  3  0 0.00 -14 11 6
СЕРЕДИНИН Владимир ИВА  1  4  V  1  0 0.20 -13 11 5
ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ  4  V  V  V  3 0.60 5 22 3
ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ  2  V  V  V  V 0.80 13 22 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС 1.00 17 30 квалифицированны
2 ТРУШАКОВ Александр СПБ 1.00 13 25 квалифицированны
2 ШИРШОВ Василий МОС 1.00 13 25 квалифицированны
4 ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС 1.00 12 25 квалифицированны
5 ИБРАГИМОВ Камиль МОС 0.83 14 29 квалифицированны
6 ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС 0.83 14 28 квалифицированны
7 SHAHMIRISHOURMASTY Ahmad Reza IRI 0.83 13 28 квалифицированны
8 ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС 0.83 12 29 квалифицированны
9 KISEL Siarhei BLR 0.83 9 28 квалифицированны

10 АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ 0.80 13 23 квалифицированны
11 ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0.80 13 22 квалифицированны
12 РЕШЕТНИКОВ Вениамин НОВ 0.80 10 23 квалифицированны
13 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 0.80 8 23 квалифицированны
14 СТЕПАНОВ Марк МОС 0.80 4 22 квалифицированны
15 ABUSHENKA Kiryl BLR 0.66 10 26 квалифицированны
16 КОСТЕНКО Анатолий НОВ 0.66 7 25 квалифицированны
17 ТЕРЕХОВ Артем САР 0.66 5 25 квалифицированны
18 СПИЦЫН Николай МОС 0.66 2 23 квалифицированны
19 ПОЗДНЯКОВ Владислав МОС 0.66 -1 22 квалифицированны
20 МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ 0.60 8 20 квалифицированны
21 ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ 0.60 5 22 квалифицированны
22 МАНИН Лев МОС 0.60 0 19 квалифицированны
23 MIAD Abedini IRI 0.50 1 25 квалифицированны
24 ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ 0.50 1 24 квалифицированны
25 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ 0.50 1 23 квалифицированны
26 ZAHEDI Nima IRI 0.50 0 26 квалифицированны
27 ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ 0.50 0 24 квалифицированны
28 КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ 0.50 0 22 квалифицированны
29 КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ 0.50 -1 23 квалифицированны
30 ЗЕМЯНКЕВИЧ Эдгар МОС 0.40 2 21 квалифицированны
31 HALAIDZENKA Artur BLR 0.40 1 19 квалифицированны
32 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 0.40 -2 15 квалифицированны
33 ЗАТОКА Федор МОС 0.40 -3 18 квалифицированны
34 ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ Антон НИЖ 0.40 -5 13 квалифицированны
35 КОВАЛЕНКО Михаил МОС 0.40 -8 15 квалифицированны
36 КОРОТНЕВ Станислав НОВ 0.33 0 23 квалифицированны
37 НАСОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.33 -1 24 квалифицированны
38 SHAKER Amirhossein IRI 0.33 -6 17 квалифицированны
39 ГАЛУШКИН Павел МОС 0.33 -7 20 квалифицированны
40 ДАДАЕВ Алексей НОВ 0.20 -5 17 квалифицированны
41 ШКУРАТОВ Давид МОС 0.20 -11 12 квалифицированны
42 СЕРЕДИНИН Владимир ИВА 0.20 -13 11 квалифицированны
43 ЗАФЕСОВ Тимур МОС 0.20 -15 9 квалифицированны
44 ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС 0.16 -5 21 квалифицированны
45 СУЛАЕВ Тамерлан МОС 0.16 -9 16 выбывший
46 КОСТИН Артем МОС 0.16 -12 14 выбывший
47 ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.16 -21 8 выбывший
48 СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.00 -12 13 выбывший
49 ДАВЫДОВ Леонид МОС 0.00 -14 11 выбывший
49 ХОЗЯИНОВ Владимир ОМС 0.00 -14 11 выбывший
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51 БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС 0.00 -21 9 выбывший
52 ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ 0.00 -22 8 выбывший
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